De Beijerse Worp - 50+ toernooi 23 juli 2009

Plaats | Team |Naam
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43
19
110
93
99
8
72
54
91
106
95
2
61
78
35
14
98
90
94
9
102
75
28
50
105
34
17
51
7
74
40
39
77
5
49
89
26
44
62
41
30
79
1

Riet de Heer
Piet Moerkerke
Ben A.

Cv. Gink

Bas Murk

Ben Schouten
Patrick

Ben Verheijen
Leny v.d. Berg
Aad Feberwee
J. Goedegebuur
Corrie v. Gent
Arie Veldhoen
Sjaan Verplanke
Daan

Aad Vink

Nies

Piet Blom

Ton

Meta Langstraat
Paul v.d. Berg
Adrie Hoek
Harrie

Gre Knieriem
Bert

Ton Visser
Hans v.d. Velde
Jan Snijders
Cock K

Kees

Be Streun

Ben v Beekom
Magda v.d. Ree
Marrie Darids
Wim Snoek
Arie

Dick de Jong
Rob Lans

J v.d. Kammen
Ans Visser
Renny Neeskens
Willem

Coby

|Vereniging

Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis
Nikantes

Argento

Argento

de Beijerse Worp
Argento

de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
Sagitta

de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
usv

Argento

Boules Amis
Nikantes

de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
Sagitta

Vitesse

Boules Amis

KCC

Vitesse

de Beijerse Worp
Nikantes

de Dolle Boule
de Beijerse Worp
Sagitta

de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
Vitesse

Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis

KCC

Sagitta

Argento

de Beijerse Worp

| Punten
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Saldo

+ 40
+ 40
+ 39
+35
+35
+33
+29
+26
+25
+23
+23
+13
+ 30
+ 26
+25
+25
+25
+25
+ 24
+ 20
+ 20
+18
+18
+17
+17
+16
+15
+13
+12
+ 11
+10
+9
+9
+8
+7
+7
+6
+5
+4
+13
+10
+8
+8
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

22
13
65
37
92
48
58
32
53
66
80
59
111
36
64
23
57
104
45
42
27
56
47
112
85
10
15
109

97
81

88

38
71
46
29
18
31
63
60
108

Lenie Vink

J. Kouwenhoven
G.Versendaal
Emmy Pijnaker
Paul Maas

Koos Erkelens
An Dijkstra
Janny

Willy v. Kooten
Jannie Streun
Barend

John Sikkel
Gerrit Blokland
Jan Beerenwout

Corrie Goedegebuur

Josien Arendonk
Nel v. Putten
M. Deunhouwer
Clara Carmijn
Liza Versendaal
Ans v. Varik
Marry B.

Sijtje

Tanja Blokland
Nies Beerenw.
Gon. Confurius
Corrie v. Pelt
Rinus v.d. Kolk
Gerrit v. Kooten
Ingrid

J. Westdijk
Francien Erkelens
Ria Ploeg
Gerard v. Gent
Gerard Lind.
Jan Visser

Thijs de Nobel
Nico Bakker
Fenna Blok

Ben Bos

W v. Gink

Cor Blok

Bram Kruithof

|Vereniging

de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
KCC

IJsboulers

Boules Amis

KCC

usv

Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
Argento

KCC

de Beijerse Worp
KCC

Sagitta
IJsboulers

de Beijerse Worp
IJsboulers

Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis
Vitesse

Nikantes

de Beijerse Worp
KCC

de Beijerse Worp
Sagitta
IJsboulers

Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
IJsboulers

Boules Amis

KCC

de Beijerse Worp
KCC

IJsboulers
Sagitta

Vitesse

de Beijerse Worp
Vitesse

Nikantes

de Beijerse Worp
IJsboulers
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2
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Saldo

+7
+4
+4
+4
+4
+3
+2
+2
+0
+0
+0
-1
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

82
84
52
21
83
103
20
55
107

87
101
73
68
16
67
100
86
25
69
11
33
70
76
12
24

Bas Visser

Ria de Leeuw
Bep

Hans v. Varik
Jani Visser

Nel v.d. Meijden
Corrie Ignatius
Wil Otterspoor
Wil Schneider
C. Verkade
Kees Gerrese
Ria de Ronde
Adrie Bijl

Aad Confurius
J .Hv.d. Ven
Riet Staats

Nel Luyten
Margaret Gerr.
A3

Henk

John vdeDonck
Harry Surema
Carla de Jong
Riet Notenboom
Dieles

Wilma Bijl

|Vereniging

de Beijerse Worp
KCC

de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis

de Beijerse Worp
IJsboulers

KCC

Nikantes
IJsboulers
Vitesse

Argento
IJsboulers

de Dolle Boule
de Beijerse Worp
Boules Amis

de Dolle Boule
IJsboulers
Argento

de Beijerse Worp
de Dolle Boule
KCC

IJsboulers

de Beijerse Worp
IJsboulers
Nikantes
IJsboulers
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Saldo

-15
-16
-17
-18
-19
- 20
- 21
-23
-23
- 24
- 26
- 26
- 28
-29
- 16
- 20
- 21
-23
-23
- 24
-27
- 28
- 31
- 31
- 32
-33



